Position

Auditor-Cont-Treas-Tax Col
District Attorney
Sheriff-Coroner
Assessor-Recorder

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

County Clerk
County Supervisor

Chairperson Board of
Supervisor

County Supervisor
County Supervisor

County Supervisor

Other Positions Held Employer

Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County Superior
Court

Santa Cruz County Superior
Court

Santa Cruz County Superior
Court

Santa Cruz County Superior
Court

Santa Cruz County Superior
Court

Santa Cruz County Superior
Court

Santa Cruz County Superior
Court

Santa Cruz County Superior
Court

Santa Cruz County Superior
Court

Santa Cruz County Superior
Court

Santa Cruz County Superior
Court

Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Department /
Subdivision

Auditor-Controller
District Attorney
Sheriff - Coroner
Assessor

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

County Clerk
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Total Wages

$271,612
$255,233
$248,093
$213,810
$196,055

$190,353

$189,976

$187,549

$186,626

$186,374

$185,384

$184,695

$184,327

$183,445

$183,438

$150,938
$129,476
$128,802

$128,397
$126,238
$125,729

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$60,765
$55,347
$112,875
$47,867
$14,996

$14,996

$533

$8,204

$14,875

$14,996

$14,875

$16,855

$19,368

$19,458

$14,996

$48,565
$22,761
$22,138

$22,145
$43,056
$43,072



Auditor-Cont-Treas-Tax Col Santa Cruz County Auditor-Controller $46,172 $1,835
Councilmember Santa Cruz Cm - City Council $44,672 $0
Councilmember Santa Cruz Cm - City Council $25,216 $5,292
Councilmember Santa Cruz Cm - City Council $25,216 $3,266
Councilmember Santa Cruz Cm - City Council $25,216 $3,547
Councilmember Santa Cruz Cm - City Council $23,390 $25,816
Mayor Santa Cruz Cm - City Council $22,816 $8,562
Councilmember Santa Cruz Cm - City Council $22,640 $15,669
Board Member Scotts Valley Water District Board $9,700 $5,243
Board Member Scotts Valley Water District Board $8,800 $17,467
City Council Member Watsonville City Council $7,810 $0
Council Member Scotts Valley Legislative $7,189 $1,579
City Council Member Watsonville City Council $7,103 $0
City Council Member Watsonville City Council $7,103 $0
City Council Member Watsonville City Council $6,485 $0
City Council Member Watsonville City Council $6,023 $0
City Council Member Watsonville City Council $6,023 $0
City Council Member Watsonville City Council $6,023 $0
Council Person Capitola City Council $6,000 $933
Council Person Capitola City Council $6,000 $933
Council Person Capitola City Council $6,000 $480
Mayor Capitola City Council $6,000 $78
Council Member-Mayor Scotts Valley Legislative $5,864 $1,479
Director Soquel Creek Water District Board Member $5,680 $1,415
Council Member Scotts Valley Legislative $5,500 $33,260
Council Member Scotts Valley Legislative $5,500 $33,260
Council Member Scotts Valley Legislative $5,500 $33,260
Board Member Scotts Valley Water District Board $5,000 $3,404
Director Soquel Creek Water District Board Member $4,974 $18,360
Council Person Capitola City Council $4,883 $933
Board Member Pajaro Valley Unified Superintendent $4,800 $21,982

Board Member Pajaro Valley Unified Superintendent $4,800 $29,166



Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Director

Director

Board Director

Board Director

Board Member

Board Director

Board Member
Director

Board Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Special District Board Member

Special District Board Member

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

City Treasurer

Pajaro Valley Unified
Pajaro Valley Unified
Pajaro Valley Unified
Pajaro Valley Unified

Scotts Valley Water District
Soquel Creek Water District
Soquel Creek Water District

San Lorenzo Valley Water

District

San Lorenzo Valley Water

District

Scotts Valley Water District

San Lorenzo Valley Water

District
Pajaro Valley Unified

Soquel Creek Water District

San Lorenzo Valley Water

District

Central Fire Protection
District (Santa Cruz)

Central Fire Protection
District (Santa Cruz)

Central Fire Protection
District (Santa Cruz)

Aptos-La Selva Fire
Protection Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire
Protection Services

Central Fire Protection
District (Santa Cruz)

Central Fire Protection
District (Santa Cruz)

Central Fire Protection
District (Santa Cruz)

Capitola

Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Board

Board Member
Board Member

Board Director

Board Director

Board

Board Director

Superintendent
Board Member

Board Director
Administration
Administration
Administration
Aptos-La Selva Fire

Protection Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire
Protection Services
Administration
Administration

Administration

Finance

$4,800
$4,800
$4,800
$4,800
$4,400
$4,244
$4,008
$3,575

$3,300

$3,200
$2,900

$2,800
$2,644
$2,575

$2,536

$2,315

$2,205

$2,114

$2,114

$2,095

$2,095

$2,095

$2,077

$30,236
$30,240
$21,981
$11,960
$21,136
$18,432
$26,638

$0

$0

$2,138
$0

$17,739
$24,024
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$132



Board Director

Special District Board Member

Board Of Director

Special District Board Member

Special District Board Member

Board Director

Board Director

Director

Director

Board Member

Board Director

Board Director

Director

Board Member

Director

Director

Director

Board Director

Director

Board Member

San Lorenzo Valley Water
District

Aptos-La Selva Fire
Protection Services

Central Fire Protection
District (Santa Cruz)

Aptos-La Selva Fire
Protection Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire
Protection Services

Scotts Valley Fire Protection

District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection

District

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Central Water District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection

District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection

District

Felton Fire Protection
District

Central Water District

Felton Fire Protection
District

Felton Fire Protection
District

Felton Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection

District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection

District
Central Water District

Board Director
Aptos-La Selva Fire
Protection Services
Administration
Aptos-La Selva Fire

Protection Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire
Protection Services
Scotts Valley Fire District
Scotts Valley Fire District
Board Member

Board Member

Elected Official
Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Board Of Directors

Elected Official
Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Scotts Valley Fire District

Board Of Directors

Elected Official

$2,075

$1,963

$1,874

$1,661

$1,661

$1,570

$1,470

$1,300

$1,300

$1,200
$1,070

$1,070

$1,050

$975
$975

$975

$975

$970

$925

$900

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$82

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Board Member

Director

Board Member

Director

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Council Member

Director

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Director

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Ben Lomond Fire Protection

District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection

District

Zayante Fire Protection
District

Zayante Fire Protection
District

Zayante Fire Protection
District

Central Water District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection

District
Central Water District

Zayante Fire Protection
District

Lompico County Water
District

Lompico County Water
District

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Scotts Valley

Ben Lomond Fire Protection

District

Lompico County Water
District

Lompico County Water
District

Lompico County Water
District

Felton Fire Protection
District

Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Elected Official
Board Of Directors

Elected Official

Board Member

Board

Board

Board Member

Legislative

Board Of Directors

Board

Board

Board

Board Of Directors

Pajaro Valley Fire Protection Pajaro Valley Fire District

District

$900

$760

$675

$669

$669

$669

$600
$535

$525
$515

$500

$500

$500

$489
$450

$400

$400

$400

$375

$280

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Director

Director

Director

Director

Council Person

Director

Special District Board Member

Mayor
City Treasurer

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Zayante Fire Protection
District

Pajaro Valley Fire Protection

District

Pajaro Valley Fire Protection

District

Pajaro Valley Fire Protection

District
Capitola

Pajaro Valley Fire Protection

District

Aptos-La Selva Fire
Protection Services

Watsonville
Capitola

Branciforte Fire Protection
District

Branciforte Fire Protection
District

Branciforte Fire Protection
District

Branciforte Fire Protection
District

Branciforte Fire Protection
District

Alba Recreation and Park
District

Alba Recreation and Park
District

Alba Recreation and Park
District

Alba Recreation and Park
District

Alba Recreation and Park
District

Boulder Creek Recreation
and Park District

Board Member

Pajaro Valley Fire District

Pajaro Valley Fire District

Pajaro Valley Fire District

City Council

Pajaro Valley Fire District
Aptos-La Selva Fire
Protection Services

City Council

Finance

Branciforte Fire District

Branciforte Fire District

Branciforte Fire District

Branciforte Fire District

Branciforte Fire District

Park District

Park District

Park District

Park District

Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation

$257

$240

$240

$240

$231
$160

$151

$144
$115
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$3
$0

$0

$0
$2
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member - Chair

Board Member - Clerk

Board Member - Vice Chair

Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner

Commissioner

Boulder Creek Recreation
and Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation
and Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation
and Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation
and Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation

Boulder Creek Recreation

Boulder Creek Recreation

Boulder Creek Recreation

Cabrillo Community College Cabrillo College District

District

Cabrillo Community College Cabrillo College District

District

Cabrillo Community College Cabrillo College District

District

La Selva Beach Recreation
District

La Selva Beach Recreation
District

La Selva Beach Recreation
District

La Selva Beach Recreation
District

La Selva Beach Recreation
District

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Cabrillo Community College Cabrillo College District

District

Cabrillo Community College Cabrillo College District

District

Cabrillo Community College Cabrillo College District

District

Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District

Santa Cruz Port District

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Unpaid Board Member

Unpaid Board Member

Unpaid Board Member

Unpaid Board Member

Unpaid Board Member

Boulder Creek Fire
Protection District

Boulder Creek Fire
Protection District

Boulder Creek Fire
Protection District

Boulder Creek Fire
Protection District

Boulder Creek Fire
Protection District

Opal Cliffs Recreation and
Park District

Opeal Cliffs Recreation and
Park District

Opeal Cliffs Recreation and
Park District

Opal Cliffs Recreation and
Park District

Opal Cliffs Recreation and
Park District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



