Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Auditor-Cont-Treas-Tax Col		Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$271,612	\$60,765
District Attorney		Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$255,233	\$55,347
Sheriff-Coroner		Santa Cruz County	Sheriff - Coroner	\$248,093	\$112,875
Assessor-Recorder		Santa Cruz County	Assessor	\$213,810	\$47,867
Judge, Superior Court		Santa Cruz County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$196,055	\$14,996
Judge, Superior Court		Santa Cruz County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$190,353	\$14,996
Judge, Superior Court		Santa Cruz County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$189,976	\$533
Judge, Superior Court		Santa Cruz County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$187,549	\$8,204
Judge, Superior Court		Santa Cruz County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$186,626	\$14,875
Judge, Superior Court		Santa Cruz County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$186,374	\$14,996
Judge, Superior Court		Santa Cruz County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$185,384	\$14,875
Judge, Superior Court		Santa Cruz County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$184,695	\$16,855
Judge, Superior Court		Santa Cruz County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$184,327	\$19,368
Judge, Superior Court		Santa Cruz County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$183,445	\$19,458
Judge, Superior Court		Santa Cruz County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$183,438	\$14,996
County Clerk		Santa Cruz County	County Clerk	\$150,938	\$48,565
County Supervisor		Santa Cruz County	Board Of Supervisors	\$129,476	\$22,761
Chairperson Board of Supervisor		Santa Cruz County	Board Of Supervisors	\$128,802	\$22,138
County Supervisor		Santa Cruz County	Board Of Supervisors	\$128,397	\$22,145
County Supervisor		Santa Cruz County	Board Of Supervisors	\$126,238	\$43,056
County Supervisor		Santa Cruz County	Board Of Supervisors	\$125,729	\$43,072

Auditor-Cont-Treas-Tax Col	Santa Cruz County	Auditor-Controller	\$46,172	\$1,835
Councilmember	Santa Cruz	Cm - City Council	\$44,672	\$0
Councilmember	Santa Cruz	Cm - City Council	\$25,216	\$5,292
Councilmember	Santa Cruz	Cm - City Council	\$25,216	\$3,266
Councilmember	Santa Cruz	Cm - City Council	\$25,216	\$3,547
Councilmember	Santa Cruz	Cm - City Council	\$23,390	\$25,816
Mayor	Santa Cruz	Cm - City Council	\$22,816	\$8,562
Councilmember	Santa Cruz	Cm - City Council	\$22,640	\$15,669
Board Member	Scotts Valley Water District	Board	\$9,700	\$5,243
Board Member	Scotts Valley Water District	Board	\$8,800	\$17,467
City Council Member	Watsonville	City Council	\$7,810	\$0
Council Member	Scotts Valley	Legislative	\$7,189	\$1,579
City Council Member	Watsonville	City Council	\$7,103	\$0
City Council Member	Watsonville	City Council	\$7,103	\$0
City Council Member	Watsonville	City Council	\$6,485	\$0
City Council Member	Watsonville	City Council	\$6,023	\$0
City Council Member	Watsonville	City Council	\$6,023	\$0
City Council Member	Watsonville	City Council	\$6,023	\$0
Council Person	Capitola	City Council	\$6,000	\$933
Council Person	Capitola	City Council	\$6,000	\$933
Council Person	Capitola	City Council	\$6,000	\$480
Mayor	Capitola	City Council	\$6,000	\$78
Council Member-Mayor	Scotts Valley	Legislative	\$5,864	\$1,479
Director	Soquel Creek Water District	Board Member	\$5,680	\$1,415
Council Member	Scotts Valley	Legislative	\$5,500	\$33,260
Council Member	Scotts Valley	Legislative	\$5,500	\$33,260
Council Member	Scotts Valley	Legislative	\$5,500	\$33,260
Board Member	Scotts Valley Water District	Board	\$5,000	\$3,404
Director	Soquel Creek Water District	Board Member	\$4,974	\$18,360
Council Person	Capitola	City Council	\$4,883	\$933
Board Member	Pajaro Valley Unified	Superintendent	\$4,800	\$21,982
Board Member	Pajaro Valley Unified	Superintendent	\$4,800	\$29,166

Board Member	Pajaro Valley Unified	Superintendent	\$4,800	\$30,236
Board Member	Pajaro Valley Unified	Superintendent	\$4,800	\$30,240
Board Member	Pajaro Valley Unified	Superintendent	\$4,800	\$21,981
Board Member	Pajaro Valley Unified	Superintendent	\$4,800	\$11,960
Board Member	Scotts Valley Water District	Board	\$4,400	\$21,136
Director	Soquel Creek Water District	Board Member	\$4,244	\$18,432
Director	Soquel Creek Water District	Board Member	\$4,008	\$26,638
Board Director	San Lorenzo Valley Water District	Board Director	\$3,575	\$0
Board Director	San Lorenzo Valley Water District	Board Director	\$3,300	\$0
Board Member	Scotts Valley Water District	Board	\$3,200	\$2,138
Board Director	San Lorenzo Valley Water District	Board Director	\$2,900	\$0
Board Member	Pajaro Valley Unified	Superintendent	\$2,800	\$17,739
Director	Soquel Creek Water District	Board Member	\$2,644	\$24,024
Board Director	San Lorenzo Valley Water District	Board Director	\$2,575	\$0
Board Of Director	Central Fire Protection District (Santa Cruz)	Administration	\$2,536	\$0
Board Of Director	Central Fire Protection District (Santa Cruz)	Administration	\$2,315	\$0
Board Of Director	Central Fire Protection District (Santa Cruz)	Administration	\$2,205	\$0
Special District Board Member	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	\$2,114	\$0
Special District Board Member	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	\$2,114	\$0
Board Of Director	Central Fire Protection District (Santa Cruz)	Administration	\$2,095	\$0
Board Of Director	Central Fire Protection District (Santa Cruz)	Administration	\$2,095	\$0
Board Of Director	Central Fire Protection District (Santa Cruz)	Administration	\$2,095	\$0
City Treasurer	Capitola	Finance	\$2,077	\$132

Board Director	San Lorenzo Valley Water District	Board Director	\$2,075	\$0
Special District Board Member	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	\$1,963	\$0
Board Of Director	Central Fire Protection District (Santa Cruz)	Administration	\$1,874	\$0
Special District Board Member	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	\$1,661	\$0
Special District Board Member	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	\$1,661	\$0
Board Director	Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$1,570	\$0
Board Director	Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$1,470	\$0
Director	Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency	Board Member	\$1,300	\$0
Director	Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency	Board Member	\$1,300	\$0
Board Member	Central Water District	Elected Official	\$1,200	\$0
Board Director	Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$1,070	\$0
Board Director	Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$1,070	\$82
Director	Felton Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$1,050	\$0
Board Member	Central Water District	Elected Official	\$975	\$0
Director	Felton Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$975	\$0
Director	Felton Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$975	\$0
Director	Felton Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$975	\$0
Board Director	Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$970	\$0
Director	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$925	\$0
Board Member	Central Water District	Elected Official	\$900	\$0

Director	Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency	Board Member	\$900	\$0
Director	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$760	\$0
Director	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$675	\$0
Director	Zayante Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$669	\$0
Director	Zayante Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$669	\$0
Director	Zayante Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$669	\$0
Board Member	Central Water District	Elected Official	\$600	\$0
Director	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$535	\$0
Board Member	Central Water District	Elected Official	\$525	\$0
Director	Zayante Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$515	\$0
Board Member	Lompico County Water District	Board	\$500	\$0
Board Member	Lompico County Water District	Board	\$500	\$0
Director	Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency	Board Member	\$500	\$0
Council Member	Scotts Valley	Legislative	\$489	\$0
Director	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$450	\$0
Board Member	Lompico County Water District	Board	\$400	\$0
Board Member	Lompico County Water District	Board	\$400	\$0
Board Member	Lompico County Water District	Board	\$400	\$0
Director	Felton Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$375	\$0
Director	Pajaro Valley Fire Protection District	Pajaro Valley Fire District	\$280	\$0

Director	Zayante Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$257	\$0
Director	Pajaro Valley Fire Protection District	Pajaro Valley Fire District	\$240	\$0
Director	Pajaro Valley Fire Protection District	Pajaro Valley Fire District	\$240	\$0
Director	Pajaro Valley Fire Protection District	Pajaro Valley Fire District	\$240	\$0
Council Person	Capitola	City Council	\$231	\$3
Director	Pajaro Valley Fire Protection District	Pajaro Valley Fire District	\$160	\$0
Special District Board Member	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	\$151	\$0
Mayor	Watsonville	City Council	\$144	\$0
City Treasurer	Capitola	Finance	\$115	\$2
Board Director	Branciforte Fire Protection District	Branciforte Fire District	\$0	\$0
Board Director	Branciforte Fire Protection District	Branciforte Fire District	\$0	\$0
Board Director	Branciforte Fire Protection District	Branciforte Fire District	\$0	\$0
Board Director	Branciforte Fire Protection District	Branciforte Fire District	\$0	\$0
Board Director	Branciforte Fire Protection District	Branciforte Fire District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Alba Recreation and Park District	Park District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Alba Recreation and Park District	Park District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Alba Recreation and Park District	Park District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Alba Recreation and Park District	Park District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Alba Recreation and Park District	Park District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Boulder Creek Recreation and Park District	Boulder Creek Recreation	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Cabrillo Community College District	Cabrillo College District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Cabrillo Community College District	Cabrillo College District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Cabrillo Community College District	Cabrillo College District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	La Selva Beach Recreation District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	La Selva Beach Recreation District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	La Selva Beach Recreation District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	La Selva Beach Recreation District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	La Selva Beach Recreation District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member - Chair	Cabrillo Community College District	Cabrillo College District	\$0	\$0
Board Member - Clerk	Cabrillo Community College District	Cabrillo College District	\$0	\$0
Board Member - Vice Chair	Cabrillo Community College District	Cabrillo College District	\$0	\$0
Commissioner	Santa Cruz Port District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Commissioner	Santa Cruz Port District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Commissioner	Santa Cruz Port District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Commissioner	Santa Cruz Port District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Commissioner	Santa Cruz Port District	Board Member	\$0	\$0

Director	Boulder Creek Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
Director	Boulder Creek Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
Director	Boulder Creek Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
Director	Boulder Creek Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
Director	Boulder Creek Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
Unpaid Board Member	Opal Cliffs Recreation and Park District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Unpaid Board Member	Opal Cliffs Recreation and Park District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Unpaid Board Member	Opal Cliffs Recreation and Park District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Unpaid Board Member	Opal Cliffs Recreation and Park District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Unpaid Board Member	Opal Cliffs Recreation and Park District	Board Member	\$0	\$0